Page 1 of 2 1300 647 647 nhp.com.au Published on 18 April 2025
Allen-Bradley 800FC Pushbutton 3-Speed White Vertical Up
800FPCC1U291
CONSTRUCTION
Colour button White
Type of button High
Labelled Yes
Material front ring Plastic
Colour front ring Black
Degree of protection (IP), front side IP66
Construction type lens Round
With protective cover No
With front ring Yes
Degree of protection (NEMA), front side 5
MECHANICAL
Switching function latching No
Spring-return No
Max. vibration acceleration 10 m/s²
Max. vibration frequency, operational 2000 Hz
Max. shock acceleration 100 g
Number of command positions 3
PHOTOMETRIC Suitable for illumination No
DIMENSIONS
Hole diameter 22.5 mm
Width opening 29.6 mm
Height opening 10 mm
Component type Front element for push button
Range 800FC
Model N/A
Product status Existing
The Allen-Bradley 800FC Pendant Control Stations are
a versatile and reliable solution for controlling industrial
machinery and processes. They make use of the 800F
range of 22.5mm operator control devices which include
various pushbuttons, selector switches, pilot lights and other
operators. Ergonomically designed with an intuitive interface
for precise control and improved productivity.
Page 2 of 2 1300 647 647 nhp.com.au Published on 18 April 2025
Allen-Bradley 800FC Pushbutton 3-Speed White Vertical Up
800FPCC1U291
RELATED PRODUCTS
ACCESSORY
Item No: 800FA6PR5
Required: No
Description: Allen-Bradley 800F Plastic Guard
Yellow Round for E-stop Operators